
Inteligentna Elektronika
Ul. Raduńska 36A

83-333 Chmielno

Tel.: +48 730 90 60 90

E-mail: info@centrumprojekcji.pl

Nazwa Obiektyw Vivitek D88-WZ01

Cena 12 058,00 zł

Producent Vivitek

OPIS PRODUKTU

PARAMETRY:

 

Typ obiektywu

Standardowy

Focus

Elektryczny

Współczynnik odległości

1.25-1.79:1

Jasność obiektywu (F)

1.85 - 2.5

Modele projektorów pasujących do obiektywu

D8800

DW6035

DX6535

DU6675

DX6831

DW6851

DU6871
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